FAN COIL UNIT
03
FVS FAN COIL UNITS - CHILLED WATER WS
3.1 Chilled Water (WS)
 - Product family and general technical specification .............................................................................11
3.2 Performance data ................................................................................................................................................................................................................ 12
3.3 Fan Characteristics ............................................................................................................................................................................................................18

D
C
E
C F
A
1
G
Model
LENGTH FILTER SIZE CONNECTION
A B C D E F G mm Inches mm
F-VS-SD-300-WS 890 628 600 668 640 534 234 575 x 200 x 12.5 NPS 1/2" DN15
F-VS-SD-400-WS 990 728 700 768 740 534 234 675 x 200 x 12.5 NPS 1/2" DN15
F-VS-SD-600-WS 1240 958 930 998 970 534 234 905 x 200 x 12.5 NPS 1/2" DN15
F-VS-SD-800-WS 1490 1228 1200 1268 1240 534 234 1175 x 200 x 12.5 NPS 3/4" DN20
F-VS-SD-1000-WS 1690 1428 1400 1468 1440 534 234 1375 x 200 x 12.5 NPS 3/4" DN20
F-VS-SD-1200-WS 1890 1628 1600 1668 1640 534 234 1575 x 200 x 12.5 NPS 3/4" DN20
Dimension - Chilled water (WS)
Dimensional drawings
Electrical wiring diagrams (for all models)
1 GRAY

12
00
-W
S H 302 284 242
M 266 250 213
L 248 233 199
03
FVS FAN COIL UNITS - WS
19
VTS Fan Coil Unit Specific Fan Power
FCU Model
Airflow Input Power Specific Fan Power
(SFP)
CFM LPS W W / LPS
F-VS-SD-300-WS 350 165 90 0.55
F-VS-SD-400-WS 400 189 91 0.48
F-VS-SD-600-WS 600 283 109 0.39
F-VS-SD-800-WS 800 378 166 0.44
F-VS-SD-1000-WS 1000 472 188 0.4
F-VS-SD-1200-WS 1120 529 213 0.4
Expressed in W/lps
W - Input Power @ 50Pa ESP
LPS - Airflow @ 50 Pa ESP